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Adam Chillingworth - (978871) - Street & District SC - 200 Breaststroke - Long Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

2:12.17 855 F 08/04/22 British Championships 2022 Sheffield Plymouth Lea 1

2:12.52 848 H 21/05/22 Mare Nostrum Swim Tour 2022 Monaco, France  1

2:13.00 839 F 19/04/19 British Championships 2019 Glasgow Plymouth Lea 1

2:13.11 837 H 08/04/22 British Championships 2022 Sheffield Plymouth Lea 1

2:13.21 835 F 26/07/19 British Summer Championships Glasgow Plymouth Lea 1

2:13.30 834 H 16/04/21 British Swimming Selection Trials 2021 London Plymouth Lea 1

2:13.45 831 F 16/04/21 British Swimming Selection Trials 2021 London Plymouth Lea 1

2:13.45 831 F 28/05/22 Mare Nostrum Swim Tour 2022 Canet-en-Roussillon  1

2:13.67 827 F 25/07/21 South West British Summer Festival Plymouth  1

2:13.72 826 F 26/05/22 Mare Nostrum Swim Tour 2022 Barcelona  1

2:13.90 822 F 06/06/21 British Swimming Glasgow Meet 2021 Seniors Glasgow  1

2:13.96 821 F 01/05/22 Swim England South West Region Championships 2022 Plymouth  1

2:14.01 820 F 27/07/18 British Summer Championships Sheffield Plymouth Lea 1

2:14.03 820 H 26/05/22 Mare Nostrum Swim Tour 2022 Barcelona  1

2:14.15 818 F 11/03/22 Edinburgh International 2022 Edinburgh  1

2:14.43 813 F 16/01/22 Devon County ASA Championships & Age Groups 2022 Plymouth  1

2:14.72 808 H 05/06/21 British Swimming Glasgow Meet 2021 Seniors Glasgow  1

2:14.75 807 H 27/07/18 British Summer Championships Sheffield Plymouth Lea 1

2:14.80 806 H 28/05/22 Mare Nostrum Swim Tour 2022 Canet-en-Roussillon  1

2:15.27 798 H 19/04/19 British Championships 2019 Glasgow Plymouth Lea 1

2:15.40 795 F 13/03/20 Edinburgh International Edinburgh Plymouth Lea 1

2:15.45 795 H 11/03/22 Edinburgh International 2022 Edinburgh  1

2:15.82 788 H 26/07/19 British Summer Championships Glasgow Plymouth Lea 1

2:16.01 785 H 13/03/20 Edinburgh International Edinburgh Plymouth Lea 1

2:16.07 784 H 26/01/19 21st Luxembourg Euro Meet 2019 Luxembourg  1

2:16.10 783 H 21/05/22 Mare Nostrum Swim Tour 2022 Monaco, France  1

2:16.19 782 F 26/01/19 21st Luxembourg Euro Meet 2019 Luxembourg  1

Page 1 / 5

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



2:16.19 782 F 26/01/19 21st Luxembourg Euro Meet 2019 Luxembourg  1

2:16.83 771 F 13/12/17 Swim England Winter Championships 2017 Sheffield Plymouth Lea 1

2:16.95 769 F 02/03/18 Edinburgh International Inc British Championships Edinburgh Plymouth Lea 1

2:17.47 760 F 27/05/19 Plymouth Leander National Qualifier L1 LC Open Plymouth Plymouth Lea 1

2:17.62 758 F 31/03/18 Millfield Super Series Millfield Street 1

2:17.73 756 H 13/12/17 Swim England Winter Championships 2017 Sheffield Plymouth Lea 1

2:18.09 750 F 23/03/19 Millfield Street Super Series (LC) Millfield Street 1

2:18.15 749 H 02/03/18 Edinburgh International Inc British Championships Edinburgh  1

2:18.78 739  28/06/18 Bulgarian National Championships Bulgaria Plymouth Lea 1

2:19.04 735 F 30/04/16 ASA SWR Summer Championships Plymouth Street 1

2:19.05 734 F 29/04/17 ASA SWR Summer Championships Plymouth Plymouth Lea 1

2:19.27 731 H 28/07/17 British Summer Championships Sheffield Plymouth Lea 1

2:19.37 729 F 29/07/16 British Summer Championships Sheffield Street 1

2:19.49 727 F 08/07/17 Golden Bear International Zabreb Plymouth Lea 1

2:19.51 727 F 21/04/17 British Swimming Championships 2017 Sheffield Plymouth Lea 1

2:19.77 723 H 29/07/16 British Summer Championships Sheffield Street 1

2:19.85 722 F 18/03/17 Millfield School Super Series (LC) Millfield Street 1

2:19.93 721 H 16/01/22 Devon County ASA Championships & Age Groups 2022 Plymouth  1

2:19.94 720 F 26/03/16 Exeter City Easter Meet 2016 Millfield Street 1

2:19.95 720 H 21/04/17 British Swimming Championships 2017 Sheffield Plymouth Lea 1

2:20.00 720 F 28/05/18 Plymouth Leander Level 1 National Qualifier Plymouth Plymouth Lea 1

2:20.56 711 H 29/04/17 ASA SWR Summer Championships Plymouth Plymouth Lea 1

2:20.94 705 H 31/03/18 Millfield Super Series Millfield Street 1

2:21.14 702 F 28/05/16 Plymouth Leander Level 1 National Qualifier 2016 Plymouth Street 1

2:21.31 700 F 09/01/16 United Bristol New Year Open Meet Bristol Street 1

2:21.57 696 H 01/05/22 Swim England South West Region Championships 2022 Plymouth  1

2:21.62 695 F 04/11/17 ASA SWR LC Winter Championships Millfield Plymouth Lea 1

2:21.84 692 H 23/05/15 City of Sheffield Swim Squad No Frills Meet Sheffield  1

2:22.02 689 F 12/03/16 Wycombe Inaugural LC Premier Meet Wycombe Street 1

2:22.08 688 F 10/08/14 BG ASA Youth & MC Championships 2014 Sheffield  1

2:22.08 688 H 17/02/18 BUCS Long Course Swimming Championships Sheffield  1

2:22.30 685 F 23/04/16 Millfield & Taunton Super Series Millfield Street 1

2:22.38 684 F 01/08/15 British Summer Championships Sheffield  1

2:22.48 683 H 04/11/17 ASA SWR LC Winter Championships Millfield Plymouth Lea 1

2:22.51 682 F 02/05/15 ASA South West Summer Championships Plymouth  1

2:22.62 681 S 09/08/14 BG ASA Youth & MC Championships 2014 Sheffield  1

2:22.64 680 H 01/08/15 British Summer Championships Sheffield  1

2:22.74 679 F 18/02/17 BUCS Long Course Swimming Championships Sheffield  1

2:23.38 670 H 09/01/16 United Bristol New Year Open Meet Bristol Street 1

2:23.48 668 F 28/02/16 Aquae Sulis Spring Grand Prix Bristol Street 1

2:23.53 668 H 30/04/16 ASA SWR Summer Championships Plymouth Street 1

2:23.69 665  28/06/18 Bulgarian National Championships Bulgaria Plymouth Lea 1

2:23.94 662 F 28/05/16 Plymouth Leander Level 1 National Qualifier 2016 Plymouth Street 1

2:24.16 659 H 27/05/19 Plymouth Leander National Qualifier L1 LC Open Plymouth Plymouth Lea 1

2:24.52 654 F 25/04/15 Millfield & Taunton Super Series (LC) Millfield Street 1

2:24.56 654 H 18/02/17 BUCS Long Course Swimming Championships Sheffield  1

2:24.79 650 H 02/05/15 ASA South West Summer Championships Plymouth  1

2:25.52 641 F 03/05/14 BG ASA SWR Youth Championships 2014 Plymouth Street 1

2:25.97 635 H 28/06/14 ESSA SW Division National Inter Divisional Bristol  1

2:26.35 630 H 26/06/14 British Gas International Swimming Meet 2014 Manchester  1

2:26.41 629 F 05/04/14 City of Bristol Level 1 Open Meet Hengrove Street 1

2:26.47 628 F 17/02/18 BUCS Long Course Swimming Championships Sheffield  1

2:26.52 628 H 28/05/18 Plymouth Leander Level 1 National Qualifier Plymouth Plymouth Lea 1

2:27.15 620 H 03/05/14 BG ASA SWR Youth Championships 2014 Plymouth Street 1
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2:27.67 613 F 21/12/13 Plymouth Leander Level 1 LC Open 2013 Plymouth Street 1

2:27.78 612 H 09/08/14 BG ASA Youth & MC Championships 2014 Sheffield  1

2:27.90 610 F 27/06/14 British Gas International Swimming Meet 2014 Manchester  1

2:29.33 593 F 17/05/14 Millfield Last Chance Swim Meet Millfield Street 1

2:30.34 581 H 21/12/13 Plymouth Leander Level 1 LC Open 2013 Plymouth Street 1

2:31.00 573 F 08/02/15 Aquae Sulis Spring Grand Prix Bristol Street 1

2:32.04 562 F 09/02/14 Aquae Sulis Spring Grand Prix 2014 Bristol Street 1

2:32.18 560 H 05/10/13 The Robin Hood Open Meet 2013 Sheffield Street 1

2:33.46 546 F 18/01/14 Exeter January Meet Cardiff Street 1

2:34.92 531 H 25/05/13 City of Sheffield No Frill Meet Sheffield Street 1

2:35.04 530 F 14/04/13 Taunton Deane Easter Long Course Meet Millfield Street 1

2:35.49 525 H 25/01/14 ASA South Zonal Competition Millfield School Street 1

2:35.66 523 F 28/07/13 Swim Wales Summer Nationals Swansea Street 1

2:36.36 516 F 11/05/13 Millfield Last Chance Meet Millfield Street 1

2:36.59 514 H 28/07/13 Swim Wales Summer Nationals Swansea Street 1

2:37.99 500 H 08/06/13 ASA South West Region Age Groups 2013 Millfield Street 1

2:38.73 494 F 04/05/13 ASA South West Regional Championships Millfield Street 1

2:39.61 485 F 12/01/13 Exeter City Open Meet Cardiff Street 1

2:43.41 452 H 27/10/12 Rushmoor Royals SC 10th Autumn Open Meet Aldershot Street 1

2:46.12 430 H 04/05/13 ASA South West Regional Championships Millfield Street 1

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

2:13.45 831 F 28/05/22 Mare Nostrum Swim Tour 2022 Canet-en-Roussillon  1

2:14.80 806 H 28/05/22 Mare Nostrum Swim Tour 2022 Canet-en-Roussillon  1

2:13.72 826 F 26/05/22 Mare Nostrum Swim Tour 2022 Barcelona  1

2:14.03 820 H 26/05/22 Mare Nostrum Swim Tour 2022 Barcelona  1

2:16.10 783 H 21/05/22 Mare Nostrum Swim Tour 2022 Monaco, France  1

2:12.52 848 H 21/05/22 Mare Nostrum Swim Tour 2022 Monaco, France  1

2:13.96 821 F 01/05/22 Swim England South West Region Championships 2022 Plymouth  1

2:21.57 696 H 01/05/22 Swim England South West Region Championships 2022 Plymouth  1

2:12.17 855 F 08/04/22 British Championships 2022 Sheffield Plymouth Lea 1

2:13.11 837 H 08/04/22 British Championships 2022 Sheffield Plymouth Lea 1

2:14.15 818 F 11/03/22 Edinburgh International 2022 Edinburgh  1

2:15.45 795 H 11/03/22 Edinburgh International 2022 Edinburgh  1

2:14.43 813 F 16/01/22 Devon County ASA Championships & Age Groups 2022 Plymouth  1

2:19.93 721 H 16/01/22 Devon County ASA Championships & Age Groups 2022 Plymouth  1

2:13.67 827 F 25/07/21 South West British Summer Festival Plymouth  1

2:13.90 822 F 06/06/21 British Swimming Glasgow Meet 2021 Seniors Glasgow  1

2:14.72 808 H 05/06/21 British Swimming Glasgow Meet 2021 Seniors Glasgow  1

2:13.45 831 F 16/04/21 British Swimming Selection Trials 2021 London Plymouth Lea 1

2:13.30 834 H 16/04/21 British Swimming Selection Trials 2021 London Plymouth Lea 1

2:15.40 795 F 13/03/20 Edinburgh International Edinburgh Plymouth Lea 1

2:16.01 785 H 13/03/20 Edinburgh International Edinburgh Plymouth Lea 1

2:13.21 835 F 26/07/19 British Summer Championships Glasgow Plymouth Lea 1

2:15.82 788 H 26/07/19 British Summer Championships Glasgow Plymouth Lea 1

2:17.47 760 F 27/05/19 Plymouth Leander National Qualifier L1 LC Open Plymouth Plymouth Lea 1

2:24.16 659 H 27/05/19 Plymouth Leander National Qualifier L1 LC Open Plymouth Plymouth Lea 1

2:13.00 839 F 19/04/19 British Championships 2019 Glasgow Plymouth Lea 1

2:15.27 798 H 19/04/19 British Championships 2019 Glasgow Plymouth Lea 1

2:18.09 750 F 23/03/19 Millfield Street Super Series (LC) Millfield Street 1

2:16.19 782 F 26/01/19 21st Luxembourg Euro Meet 2019 Luxembourg  1

2:16.07 784 H 26/01/19 21st Luxembourg Euro Meet 2019 Luxembourg  1
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2:14.01 820 F 27/07/18 British Summer Championships Sheffield Plymouth Lea 1

2:14.75 807 H 27/07/18 British Summer Championships Sheffield Plymouth Lea 1

2:23.69 665  28/06/18 Bulgarian National Championships Bulgaria Plymouth Lea 1

2:18.78 739  28/06/18 Bulgarian National Championships Bulgaria Plymouth Lea 1

2:20.00 720 F 28/05/18 Plymouth Leander Level 1 National Qualifier Plymouth Plymouth Lea 1

2:26.52 628 H 28/05/18 Plymouth Leander Level 1 National Qualifier Plymouth Plymouth Lea 1

2:17.62 758 F 31/03/18 Millfield Super Series Millfield Street 1

2:20.94 705 H 31/03/18 Millfield Super Series Millfield Street 1

2:16.95 769 F 02/03/18 Edinburgh International Inc British Championships Edinburgh Plymouth Lea 1

2:18.15 749 H 02/03/18 Edinburgh International Inc British Championships Edinburgh  1

2:26.47 628 F 17/02/18 BUCS Long Course Swimming Championships Sheffield  1

2:22.08 688 H 17/02/18 BUCS Long Course Swimming Championships Sheffield  1

2:16.83 771 F 13/12/17 Swim England Winter Championships 2017 Sheffield Plymouth Lea 1

2:17.73 756 H 13/12/17 Swim England Winter Championships 2017 Sheffield Plymouth Lea 1

2:21.62 695 F 04/11/17 ASA SWR LC Winter Championships Millfield Plymouth Lea 1

2:22.48 683 H 04/11/17 ASA SWR LC Winter Championships Millfield Plymouth Lea 1

2:19.27 731 H 28/07/17 British Summer Championships Sheffield Plymouth Lea 1

2:19.49 727 F 08/07/17 Golden Bear International Zabreb Plymouth Lea 1

2:19.05 734 F 29/04/17 ASA SWR Summer Championships Plymouth Plymouth Lea 1

2:20.56 711 H 29/04/17 ASA SWR Summer Championships Plymouth Plymouth Lea 1

2:19.51 727 F 21/04/17 British Swimming Championships 2017 Sheffield Plymouth Lea 1

2:19.95 720 H 21/04/17 British Swimming Championships 2017 Sheffield Plymouth Lea 1

2:19.85 722 F 18/03/17 Millfield School Super Series (LC) Millfield Street 1

2:22.74 679 F 18/02/17 BUCS Long Course Swimming Championships Sheffield  1

2:24.56 654 H 18/02/17 BUCS Long Course Swimming Championships Sheffield  1

2:19.37 729 F 29/07/16 British Summer Championships Sheffield Street 1

2:19.77 723 H 29/07/16 British Summer Championships Sheffield Street 1

2:23.94 662 F 28/05/16 Plymouth Leander Level 1 National Qualifier 2016 Plymouth Street 1

2:21.14 702 F 28/05/16 Plymouth Leander Level 1 National Qualifier 2016 Plymouth Street 1

2:19.04 735 F 30/04/16 ASA SWR Summer Championships Plymouth Street 1

2:23.53 668 H 30/04/16 ASA SWR Summer Championships Plymouth Street 1

2:22.30 685 F 23/04/16 Millfield & Taunton Super Series Millfield Street 1

2:19.94 720 F 26/03/16 Exeter City Easter Meet 2016 Millfield Street 1

2:22.02 689 F 12/03/16 Wycombe Inaugural LC Premier Meet Wycombe Street 1

2:23.48 668 F 28/02/16 Aquae Sulis Spring Grand Prix Bristol Street 1

2:21.31 700 F 09/01/16 United Bristol New Year Open Meet Bristol Street 1

2:23.38 670 H 09/01/16 United Bristol New Year Open Meet Bristol Street 1

2:22.38 684 F 01/08/15 British Summer Championships Sheffield  1

2:22.64 680 H 01/08/15 British Summer Championships Sheffield  1

2:21.84 692 H 23/05/15 City of Sheffield Swim Squad No Frills Meet Sheffield  1

2:22.51 682 F 02/05/15 ASA South West Summer Championships Plymouth  1

2:24.79 650 H 02/05/15 ASA South West Summer Championships Plymouth  1

2:24.52 654 F 25/04/15 Millfield & Taunton Super Series (LC) Millfield Street 1

2:31.00 573 F 08/02/15 Aquae Sulis Spring Grand Prix Bristol Street 1

2:22.08 688 F 10/08/14 BG ASA Youth & MC Championships 2014 Sheffield  1

2:22.62 681 S 09/08/14 BG ASA Youth & MC Championships 2014 Sheffield  1

2:27.78 612 H 09/08/14 BG ASA Youth & MC Championships 2014 Sheffield  1

2:25.97 635 H 28/06/14 ESSA SW Division National Inter Divisional Bristol  1

2:27.90 610 F 27/06/14 British Gas International Swimming Meet 2014 Manchester  1

2:26.35 630 H 26/06/14 British Gas International Swimming Meet 2014 Manchester  1

2:29.33 593 F 17/05/14 Millfield Last Chance Swim Meet Millfield Street 1

2:25.52 641 F 03/05/14 BG ASA SWR Youth Championships 2014 Plymouth Street 1

2:27.15 620 H 03/05/14 BG ASA SWR Youth Championships 2014 Plymouth Street 1

2:26.41 629 F 05/04/14 City of Bristol Level 1 Open Meet Hengrove Street 1
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2:26.41 629 F 05/04/14 City of Bristol Level 1 Open Meet Hengrove Street 1

2:32.04 562 F 09/02/14 Aquae Sulis Spring Grand Prix 2014 Bristol Street 1

2:35.49 525 H 25/01/14 ASA South Zonal Competition Millfield School Street 1

2:33.46 546 F 18/01/14 Exeter January Meet Cardiff Street 1

2:27.67 613 F 21/12/13 Plymouth Leander Level 1 LC Open 2013 Plymouth Street 1

2:30.34 581 H 21/12/13 Plymouth Leander Level 1 LC Open 2013 Plymouth Street 1

2:32.18 560 H 05/10/13 The Robin Hood Open Meet 2013 Sheffield Street 1

2:35.66 523 F 28/07/13 Swim Wales Summer Nationals Swansea Street 1

2:36.59 514 H 28/07/13 Swim Wales Summer Nationals Swansea Street 1

2:37.99 500 H 08/06/13 ASA South West Region Age Groups 2013 Millfield Street 1

2:34.92 531 H 25/05/13 City of Sheffield No Frill Meet Sheffield Street 1

2:36.36 516 F 11/05/13 Millfield Last Chance Meet Millfield Street 1

2:38.73 494 F 04/05/13 ASA South West Regional Championships Millfield Street 1

2:46.12 430 H 04/05/13 ASA South West Regional Championships Millfield Street 1

2:35.04 530 F 14/04/13 Taunton Deane Easter Long Course Meet Millfield Street 1

2:39.61 485 F 12/01/13 Exeter City Open Meet Cardiff Street 1

2:43.41 452 H 27/10/12 Rushmoor Royals SC 10th Autumn Open Meet Aldershot Street 1
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